DAB Multi-stage centrifugal
pump stainless steel DN80
flange 26.7A 400VAC type NKV
45/4T (7043209)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Connection

Type

Output Power

Size

Voltage

Power

Ampere

stainless steel

flange

NKV 45/4T

20 HP

DN80

400VAC

15 kW

26.7 A

DIMENSIONS

C

D

H

H-1

H-2

242 mm

365 mm

1448 mm

140 mm

943 mm
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